SGM2300
High Voltage Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2300 series is a set of low power high voltage
regulators implemented in CMOS technology. These
devices allow input voltages as high as 18V. The
SGM2300 series is available in several fixed and
adjustable output voltages. CMOS technology ensures

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
MARKING
INFORMATION
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM2300-1.5 SGM2300-1.5YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SIFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-1.8 SGM2300-1.8YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SJ1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-2.5 SGM2300-2.5YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SJ0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-2.8 SGM2300-2.8YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SJ2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-3.0 SGM2300-3.0YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SJBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-3.3 SGM2300-3.3YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SJCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-3.6 SGM2300-3.6YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SJDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-5.0 SGM2300-5.0YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SJFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-ADJ SGM2300-ADJYN5G/TR SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SK0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-1.5 SGM2300-1.5YN3LG/TR SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SD7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-1.8 SGM2300-1.8YN3LG/TR SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SD8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-2.5 SGM2300-2.5YN3LG/TR SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SD9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-2.8 SGM2300-2.8YN3LG/TR SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SDAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-3.0 SGM2300-3.0YN3LG/TR SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SDBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-3.3 SGM2300-3.3YN3LG/TR SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SCCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-3.6 SGM2300-3.6YN3LG/TR SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SDCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2300-5.0 SGM2300-5.0YN3LG/TR SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SCDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
MARKING INFORMATION
For example: SIFCK (2012, November)
SYY   X  X